
FACIL IT IES 	


Outdoor  i nfin i t y  poo l  •  I ndoor  and  ou tdoor  d in i ng  •  Hos t  (Bu t l e r )  se r v i ce  •  

24 -hour  room se rv i ce  •  Comp l imenta r y  Wi -F i  t h roughout  the  re so r t  •  I n -

room sa fe  •  Co f f ee  and  tea -mak ing  f a c i l i t i e s  •  LCD TV •  i Pod  dock ing  s t a t ion  

•  I ndoor  &  ou tdoor  shower  •  Doub le  van i t y  w i th  A l i l a  L i v i ng  ba th  amen i t i e s  

fo r  H im &  Her  •  L i b r a r y  •  A l i l a  L i v i ng  bou t ique  •  Beach  shu t t l e 	


DINING 	
 	
VIVO •  Sp i ce  S tud io  •  Edge  Bar  & Lounge 	


WELLNESS 	
 	
Spa  A l i l a  •  Gym •  Yoga  C las s 	


	
 	
Ayurved ic  Detox Detour  Package 	


                               Sauna  •  Beauty  Sa lon  •  F i tness  Cent re   	


L IFESTYLE 	
 	
Le i sure  Conc ie rge  Serv i ces 	


	
 	
K id ’ s  C lub and Teen Zone 	


	
 	
Min i  Theat re  •  Fami l y  Adventure  Programme 	


	
 	
Cook ing  C las ses 	  

ACCOMMODATION 	


Terrace  Room 	
 69 	
 	
Rooms 	
 44 	
 sqm 	
 473	
 sq f t 	


Fami l y  Ter race  Room 	
 20 	
 Rooms 	
 44 	
 sqm 	
 473	
 sq f t 	


Lof t  Room 	
 21 	
 Rooms 	
 44 	
 sqm 	
 473	
 sq f t 	


Fami l y  Su i te 	
 6 	
 Rooms 	
 88 	
 sqm 	
 947	
 sq f t 	


Al i l a  Su i te 	
 2 	
 Rooms 	
 88 	
 sqm 	
 947	
 sq f t 	


Diwa C lub Room 	
 27 	
 Rooms 	
 66 	
 sqm 	
 710	
 sq f t 	


Diwa C lub Su i te 	
 6 	
 Su i tes 	
 85 	
 sqm 	
 914	
 sq f t 	


Diwa C lub Two-Bedroom 	
 2 	
 Su i tes 	
 128 	
 sqm 	
 1377	
 sq f t 	


THE ART OF CONVENING IN STYLE… 	


Take a  break  f rom the  boardroom.  Convene w i th  your  team a t  A l i l a  D iwa Goa ,  o f fe r ing  wor ld -c l a s s  meet ing  and 

event  venues  w i th in  a  re f resh ing l y  un ique resor t  se t t ing  a long  Gonsua  Beach ,  Ma jorda ,  j u s t  20  minutes  f rom Dabo l im 

In terna t iona l  A i rpor t .  En ter  a  sanc tuary  o f  contemporary  e legance  tha t  b lends  Goan a rch i tec ture  w i th  the  mag ic  o f  

the  des t ina t ion ’ s  cu l tu ra l  r i chness ,  coup led  w i th  an  a r ray  o f  l i f e s ty le  f ac i l i t i e s .  Ded ica ted meet ing  spaces  inc lude 

e legant  boardrooms ,  a  g rand ba l l room,  and beaut i fu l  l awns  for  cock ta i l  ga ther ings  and ga l a  event s ,  complemented by  

the  d i sc reet  ye t  deta i l ed  a t tent ion  o f  our  Events  Cura tors .  	




Contac t  u s  fo r  your  meet i ng  and  even t  p l ann ing  : 	


+91 832  274  6800  o r  ema i l  :  d iwagoaeven t s@a l i l aho te l s . com 	


	


Al i l a  D iwa  Goa ���

48 /10  V i l l a ge  Ma jo rda ,  Adao  Waddo ,  Sa l ce t te ���

Goa 403713 ,  I nd i a 	


www.a l i l aho te l s . com/d iwagoa   	


Venues	

Dimension	


Metres	

Area 	

Sqm	


Are	

Sqft	


Height	

Metres	


Height	

Feet	
 Cocktail	
 Banquet	
 Theatre	
 Boardroom	
 Classroom	
 U Shape	


Hollow 
Square	


Even t  L awns 	
 42x26 	
 1092 	
 11754 	
 Outdoor 	
 350 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	


Ba l l room 1&2 	
 24x14 	
 336 	
 3616 	
 5 	
 16 	
 300 	
 96 	
 288 	
 N/A 	
 132 	
 75 	
 80 	


Ba l l room 1 	
 14x13 	
 182 	
 1959 	
 5 	
 16 	
 150 	
 48 	
 98 	
 N/A 	
 48 	
 52 	
 60 	


Ba l l room 2 	
 10x13 	
 130 	
 1399 	
 5 	
 16 	
 75 	
 30 	
 42 	
 N/A 	
 36 	
 35 	
 40 	


Boa rd room 1 	
 10x7 	
 70 	
 753 	
 3 	
 9 .8 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 42 	
 20 	
 24 	
 16 	
 20 	


Boa rd room 2 	
 9x5 	
 45 	
 484 	
 3 	
 9 .8 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 30 	
 16 	
 24 	
 16 	
 20 	


Meet i n g  Room 1 	
 5x5 	
 25 	
 269 	
 3 	
 9 .8 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 8 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	


Meet i n g  Room 2 	
 5x5 	
 25 	
 269 	
 3 	
 9 .8 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 8 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	
 N/A 	


C R E A T I V E  S P A C E S 	



