

THE ART OF CONVENING IN STYLE...

Take a break from the boardroom. Convene with your team at Alila Diwa Goa, offering world-class meeting and event venues within a refreshingly unique resort setting along Gonsua Beach, Majorda, just 20 minutes from Dabolim International Airport. Enter a sanctuary of contemporary elegance that blends Goan architecture with the magic of the destination's cultural richness, coupled with an array of lifestyle facilities. Dedicated meeting spaces include elegant boardrooms, a grand ballroom, and beautiful lawns for cocktail gatherings and gala events, complemented by the discreet yet detailed attention of our Events Curators.



ACCOMMODATION

Terrace Room	69	Rooms	44	sqm	473	sqft
Family Terrace Room	20	Rooms	44	sqm	473	sqft
Loft Room	21	Rooms	44	sqm	473	sqft
Family Suite	6	Rooms	88	sqm	947	sqft
Alila Suite	2	Rooms	88	sqm	947	sqft
Diwa Club Room	27	Rooms	66	sqm	710	sqft
Diwa Club Suite	6	Suites	85	sqm	914	sqft
Diwa Club Two-Bedroom	2	Suites	128	sqm	1377	sqft



FACILITIES

Outdoor infinity pool • Indoor and outdoor dining • Host (Butler) service • 24-hour room service • Complimentary Wi-Fi throughout the resort • Inroom safe • Coffee and tea-making facilities • LCD TV • iPod docking station • Indoor & outdoor shower • Double vanity with Alila Living bath amenities for Him & Her • Library • Alila Living boutique • Beach shuttle



DINING WELLNESS VIVO • Spice Studio • Edge Bar & Lounge

NESS Spa Alila • Gym • Yoga Class

Ayurvedic Detox Detour Package

Sauna • Beauty Salon • Fitness Centre

LIFESTYLE Leisure Concierge Services

Kid's Club and Teen Zone

Mini Theatre • Family Adventure Programme

Cooking Classes









Venues	Dimension Metres	Area Sqm	Are Sqft	Height Metres	Height Feet	Cocktail	Banquet	Theatre	Boardroom	Classroom	U Shape	Hollow Square
Event Lawns	42×26	1092	11754	Outd	loor	350	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Ballroom 1&2	24×14	336	3616	5	16	300	96	288	N/A	132	75	80
Ballroom I	14×13	182	1959	5	16	150	48	98	N/A	48	52	60
Ballroom 2	10×13	130	1399	5	16	75	30	42	N/A	36	35	40
Boardroom I	I 0×7	70	753	3	9.8	N/A	N/A	42	20	24	16	20
Boardroom 2	9×5	45	484	3	9.8	N/A	N/A	30	16	24	16	20
Meeting Room I	5×5	25	269	3	9.8	N/A	N/A	N/A	8	N/A	N/A	N/A
Meeting Room 2	5×5	25	269	3	9.8	N/A	N/A	N/A	8	N/A	N/A	N/A



Contact us for your meeting and event planning :

+91 832 274 6800 or email: diwagoaevents@alilahotels.com

Alila Diwa Goa 48/10 Village Majorda, Adao Waddo, Salcette Goa 403713, India

www.alilahotels.com/diwagoa